
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201406300001
97490

06/30/2014
11:28:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100614000
187870

201406230001
88650

06/23/2014
10:03:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040503000
229780

201406230001
88660

06/23/2014
10:03:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111031000
324690

201409050002
79270

09/05/2014
10:54:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090629000
250100

201411070003
52680

11/07/2014
02:25:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER
THOMAS

Instr
#:20101213000
417490

201505050001
47090

05/05/2015
11:07:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090120000
016790

201505080001
52350

05/08/2015
12:46:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091102000
409160

201506080001
91330

06/08/2015
03:30:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110329000
098450

201506290002
16880

06/29/2015
10:21:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JAMES W

Instr
#:20021003000
479190

201508170002
85180

08/17/2015
01:11:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140602000
164390

201509140003
20460

09/14/2015
11:42:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120827000
322320

201509160003
24630

09/16/2015
11:26:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100917000
305630



201601110000
09880

01/11/2016
11:10:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100810000
255570

201602240000
56700

02/24/2016
11:49:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Instr
#:20071121000
533840

201603230000
92970

03/23/2016
11:27:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131017000
412800

201605090001
56920

05/09/2016
02:42:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HUFF
BRADLEY D

Instr
#:20101201000
401910

201606160002
07750

06/16/2016
10:45:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20140324000
081520

201610260003
92950

10/26/2016
08:25:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20091002000
374840

201611150004
19810

11/15/2016
08:52:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20080717000
287830

201611290004
35220

11/29/2016
10:37:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130606000
231890

201611180004
26200

11/18/2016
03:09:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140428000
125470

201701230000
27200

01/23/2017
12:35:58

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20101019000
349320

201701130000
18410

01/13/2017
12:11:24

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090902000
338730

201702060000
45120

02/06/2017
01:28:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100818000
263660

201704140001
26640

04/14/2017
08:17:30

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080821000
337200



201707110002
46750

07/11/2017
10:11:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110803000
225480

201708170002
99190

08/17/2017
01:36:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151211000
424500

201709120003
31330

09/12/2017
08:17:58

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMBRACE
HOME LOANS
INC

Instr
#:20100730000
243280

201710230003
83340

10/23/2017
11:39:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110706000
195570

201711160004
15010

11/16/2017
11:39:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20121129000
458030


