Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Party Seg= 1; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406300001 97490	06/30/2014 11:28:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100614000 187870	
201406230001 38650	06/23/2014 10:03:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040503000 229780	
201406230001 38660	06/23/2014 10:03:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111031000 324690	
201409050002 79270	09/05/2014 10:54:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090629000 250100	
201411070003 52680	11/07/2014 02:25:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER THOMAS					Instr #:20101213000 417490	
201505050001 47090	05/05/2015 11:07:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090120000 016790	
201505080001 52350	05/08/2015 12:46:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20091102000 409160	
201506080001 91330	06/08/2015 03:30:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110329000 098450	
201506290002 16880	06/29/2015 10:21:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE JAMES W					Instr #:20021003000 479190	
201508170002 35180	08/17/2015 01:11:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140602000 164390	
201509140003 20460	09/14/2015 11:42:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20120827000 322320	
201509160003 24630	09/16/2015 11:26:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100917000 305630	

201601110000 09880	01/11/2016 11:10:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100810000 255570	
201602240000 56700	02/24/2016 11:49:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			Instr #:20071121000 533840	
201603230000 92970	03/23/2016 11:27:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20131017000 412800	
201605090001 56920	05/09/2016 02:42:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF BRADLEY D			Instr #:20101201000 401910	
201606160002 07750	06/16/2016 10:45:36	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20140324000 081520	
201610260003 92950	10/26/2016 08:25:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20091002000 374840	
201611150004 19810	11/15/2016 08:52:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20080717000 287830	
201611290004 35220	11/29/2016 10:37:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130606000 231890	
201611180004 26200	11/18/2016 03:09:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20140428000 125470	
201701230000 27200	01/23/2017 12:35:58	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20101019000 349320	
201701130000 18410	01/13/2017 12:11:24	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090902000 338730	
201702060000 45120	02/06/2017 01:28:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20100818000 263660	
201704140001 26640	04/14/2017 08:17:30	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080821000 337200	

201707110002 46750	07/11/2017 10:11:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20110803000 225480	
	08/17/2017 01:36:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20151211000 424500	
	09/12/2017 08:17:58	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMBRACE HOME LOANS INC			Instr #:20100730000 243280	
201710230003 83340	10/23/2017 11:39:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20110706000 195570	
	11/16/2017 11:39:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20121129000 458030	